Duveyor : Tax	afikh	ASSIGNMI	ENT (Office)		lulia A 2
From (Person);	My Boon son	of	CTI	Date/Time:	offilla @ 2
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:		
	TP RES / OD RES / EV		CS	Insured:	72 47656
To inspect Veli	ls Trans Eurokav	43477R		Tel: 6331	0680
at Workshop in	TA Tanjong Per	vnum -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	MCYSN3081171801		Claim No:	5MM1992	105139 CO2.
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.O.A	25/10/2019
00711 00 CONT. COM.	REP. / REV 24 HRS	IWP1		H.O.D. En	
Date/Time;	Land State Control of the Control of	Person Contacted		Vehicle IN	vour)
Date/Time	Action/Instruction 19	handt ()			
	SUA3479LX			17.	
	GE YNGEX				

Weekend (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum / LB.E.Cs

PIP \$9717-48

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SU	BFOLI	DER TRAC		TOWN STATES	A SAC PRINE	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth ed	Status			
Case		Nov 2019	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 04 Nov 2019 15:58 Edit Adj Rpt	[Ad] Rpt	may and			Pending for Report Cancel Case	8886		
	Mair	1	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All		
	-	LDER DE	TATIS	The state of the s	11000	Name of Street, or other Paris, or	[Create	d by insurer]				
	OBFC	JLUEK DE	IAILS									
Insured: Main Claimant:		CHONG J	(A LI, ID: S871	1051F			_	CHACCOTOS OVE				
Vehicle R	35(10/2010 19:00 - :59											
No.: Claim Typ	_	RECIPORES.	M19D205139C)2		Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN	SN30811218011				
Vehicle Reg. No. GZ4765E Policy No. (Claimant): PNPV2017-00001703-02												
(Insured)	_	100,000				Excess:	S\$0.00					
Repairer		Trans Fil	rokars Pte Ltd -	Tanjong Penju	ru (HQ) 27/	A Tanjong Penjur	u, 609042	West Coast - Tel:	6331 0680			
Handling Insurer:		China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pt	e, Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Han	dled by Chong B	oon Sen]			
Claimant Insurer:		FWD Sing	gapore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 672	7 5700		MOUD BA	eur) (Final	Rot due 13/1	1/20191		
Adjuster	;	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by	MOHD RA	SUL] [Final	TOPE 000 10/1			
ASSOCI	IATE	MAIL RI	ECEIVED						View All Con	mpose Case Mail		
0.00		mail for this										
			evel2				View A	II Search Tasks	Create New 1	Task Complete		
Due D	Date	Priority		k Group Sul	bject Ha	ndler Assig	gned Βγ	Completed C	on Create	d On Done		

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 4 November 2019 2:42 PM

To:

samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg

Cc:

Subject:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg;

jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; assignments

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT

SETTLEMENT)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s lkk AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to lkk AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Chong Boon Sen

Sent: Monday, November 4, 2019 2:42 PM

To: 'samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg' <samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg;

eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LBS AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LBS AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, November 4, 2019 2:39 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg;

eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Chong,

Sorry for overlook, kindly arrange LKK for survey.

Best Regards,

Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: 04 November 2019 2:27 PM

To: Samuel Ng <samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Catherine Chua <<u>catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <<u>jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Jobi Thomas <<u>jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

You chose the surveyor? Please find list.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, November 4, 2019 2:23 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Elaine Cheong

<elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg;

eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Madam.

Any update regarding the timing of survey?

Best Regards,

Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

From: Samuel Ng

Sent: 04 November 2019 8:35 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; 'Elaine Cheong'

<elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Catherine Chua < catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg >; Jess Francis Amurao Carlos

<jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; 'Claims Dept of CTI' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF:

SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Madam.

Kindly confirm PRS as soon as possible, owner waiting our conformation to arrange her schedule.

Best Regards,

Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

From: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: 01 November 2019 5:02 PM

To: Samuel Ng <samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg>; Chong Boon Sen
boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>; Jess Francis Amurao Carlos

<jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205139-GZ4765E-CML- YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF: SLA3477R

THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Boon Sen.

Please assist to conduct PRS for SLA3477R.

Note: officer in charge - Elaine Cheong.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 1 November, 2019 4:58 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg; jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg;

eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF: SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING

FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Any update regarding the timing of survey?

Best Regards,

Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

From: Samuel Ng

Sent: 01 November 2019 9:16 AM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com' <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Catherine Chua <<u>catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <<u>jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Jobi Thomas <<u>jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg</u>>; Eva Kok

<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF: SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR

SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

YOUR REF: GZ4765E / OUR REF: SLA3477R THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Attached is the ESTIMATE, SAS REPORT, SKETCH PLAN for your perusal.

Kindly arrange survey at 27A Tanjong Penjuru on next Monday 04/11/2019 10pm - 11pm.

Best Regards, Samuel Ng

Insurance Claims Officer

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Ema	
For more information please visit http://www.sym	anteccloud.com
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Ema For more information please visit http://www.sym	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	M. A.
Date Of Report	26/10/2019 10:27	
Date Of Accident	25/10/2019 19:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	A COUNTY
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA3477R	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG JIA LI	
NRIC No	S8711051F	
Email Address	JIALI.CHONG@GMAIL.COM	
2010021222000220	# OCAL \ +65 06720202	

(LOCAL) +65-96720293 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MAZDA Manufacturer 2-1.5 (A) Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

NO Fleet Policy

PNPV2017-00001703-02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHONG JIA LI Name of Driver S8711051F NRIC No 25/04/1987 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 30/08/2006 Date Of Driving Pass

13 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96720293

Fax Number

OFFICE-NOPHONE Contact Number

JIALI,CHONG@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 90 DAWSON ROAD #18-12

Postcode

142090

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SAMUEL CHEE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: CHONG JIA LING

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: CHARLENE CHEN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: CHARLIE SAM CHEE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ4765E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Page 2 of 31

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SUKI BIN MUJAN S0126616J 9682 6437

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

VEHICLE NO: SEA SAFE (ACCIDENT DATE: 35 0 000 001 005

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

NOTE, DO NOTE THAT YOU MAY HAVE A 14-DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR YOU TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE REFER TO YOUR POLICY FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 25/10/19

9-30am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

CHARN'S

CUSTOMCRAFT

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

2000	21/2011
G	
A477R	
ventth traffic	Ngl7+
	A2477R

An Coult on the State of State
I was driving, along commonwealth are
east on \$10/19 at 7.05pm and the
traffic light changed colour. I slowed down
and came to a stop when I looked into
my rear view minor and noticed the
vehicle GZ4765E was still approaching
quickly. I released my brake to move
toward a little but GZ4765E ctill
collided into my our SLA3477R.
OWN DAMAGE () 3RD PARTY CLAIM () REPORTING ONLY () OWN WORKSHOP ()

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 15/10/19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

CHARN & CUSTOMORAFT Reporting Centra Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN	(2, 2)
	GZ4765E
	SIA 34 7 7 R
	commenced the weath traffic light ove west

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was driving, along commonwealth are
eact on Bholig at 7:05pm and the An
traffic light changed coloury. I slowed down
and same to a stop. When I looked into
my rear view minur and noticed the
vehicle GZ4765E was still approaching
quickly. I released my brake to move
forward a little but GZ4765E ctill
collided into my car SLA3477R.
Tanasan Karamana Araba an
OWN DAMAGE () 3RD PARTY CLAIM () REPORTING ONLY () OWN WORKSHOP ()

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 25/10/19 (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:
9-300000

CHARN'S CUSTOMORAFT Reporting Centre Rersonne's

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-176872

Date of Request:

26/10/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 12 Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729648

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

26/10/2019

Enquiry By

Catherine Chua Siew Quek

TP Vehicle No.

GZ4765E

Accident Date

25/10/2019

Enquiry Result

Mazda: SLA3477R

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
GZ4765E	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	05/11/2018-04/11/2019	6389 6111
GZ4765E	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	05/11/2018-04/11/2019	6389 6111

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

(9) EUROKARS GROUP

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

NAME:

Ms Chong Jia Li

Singapore 142090

WIP:

39220

3 ANSON ROAD

ADDRESS: Block 90 Dawson Raod

EXCESS:

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

#18-12

DATE:

29-Oct-19

SINGAPORE 079909

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

ATTN.: FAX:

96720293

VEH NO: **SLA3477R** DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: SAMUEL CHASSIS NO: MM6DL2SAAGW176683 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL:

MAZDA2

DATE REG.:

26-Feb-16 POLICY NO. :

NATURE OF WORKS

		Parts Description	on			
NO		QTY		REVISED		PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7A-50-221BBB	de	\$	954.50
2	BRACKET CENTER	1	MKD53-50-251	2 de	\$	5.40
3	STAY, REAR BUMPER	2	MDB7A-50-271	13 2 de	\$	26.00
4	REFLECTOR LHS	1	MD350-51-5L0E	3 nu	\$	53.00
5	TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER	3	MGS1D-50-EM1A	wer-	\$	25.80
6	SHIELD SPLASH LHS	1	MD87A-50-350	×nn.	\$	55.60
7	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	7	MB45A-56-146A	14/	\$	21.00
8	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	2	M9991-00-501	ner	5	6.00
9	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	1	MGJ21-50-049	nec	\$	3.40
10	TRIM, END PANEL	1	MDB7G-68-89X 02	de	\$	57.60
11	BEZEL, LOCK	1	MDB7G-68-894 02	nn 73	\$	5.70
12	TRIM LHS, BOOTSIDE	1	MDB7G-68-870C02	nn×	\$	182.50
13	FASTENER, TRIM	10	MGJ21-68-885B02	nn 3	\$	30.00
14	REAR END PANEL - pluston	1	MDBYA-70-75Z	h6-	\$	656.00
15	PLATE CORNER LHS	1	MDBYA-71-490	nn X	\$	41.30
16	ANTENNA, KEYLESS	1	MKD45-67-6NXA	nnX	\$	81.10
17	CLIP, ANTENNA	1	MKD45-67-6NYA	nn X	\$	2.70
18	BOOTLID	1	MDAY0-52-61X	RY	\$	861.80
19	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-951	uu &	\$	112.90
20	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-820A	nn ?	\$	190.90
21	ORNAMENT, MAZDA	1	MDB7G-51-721	uq_	\$	57.90
22	MASCOT, REAR	1	MDB7G-51-730	ul.	\$	58.20
23	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	1	MDB7G-51-771	uer	\$	67.60
24	GROMMET, BOOTLID	2	MGA78-51-146	w	\$	6.60
25	GASKET LHS, BOOTLID	1	MD87A-51-3J8	w.	\$	48.60
26	GASKET RHS, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3H8	ne/	\$	48.60
27	GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-163	we	\$	33.50
7000 B	GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-153	un	\$	33.50
¥	Stone Guard LHS					
	2120121		TOTAL PARTS		\$	3,727.70

	,		LESS 10%		5	372.77
			TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	3,354.93
_		Labour Descri	ption			
1	MZ-BR-REAROS	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECT	REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. TO	33 00	\$	3,960.0
2	MZ-SP-SREAR5	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND BOOT LID.			\$	3,150.0
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. (WITH REVERSE SENSOR)			\$	660.0
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.	XNETT	\$	330.00	
5	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.			\$	990.0
6	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING			\$	350.00
7	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.			\$	250.00
8	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.			\$	250.00
9	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR W	ORKS.	180	\$	350.00
10		TO SUPPLY BODY COATING.		NETT X	ТВЛ	My.
11	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	nev	NETT NETT	\$	100.00
	38	when Grynsyn	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$	10,390.0
	the !	0 100	TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$	3,354.9
1	1/ 1/10		TOTAL	\$ -	\$	13,744.9
	(Ash,	5/11/19 R 11am	LESS EXCESS	\$ -	\$	-
	60 (A)	Resurvey before paint.	TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -		
		() ()	GST 7%	\$ -	\$	

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * Authorised Signature ing resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

GRAND TOTAL



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

NAME:

Ms Chong Jia Li

WIP:

39220

3 ANSON ROAD

ADDRESS: Block 90 Dawson Raod

EXCESS:

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

#18-12

DATE:

29-Oct-19

SINGAPORE 079909

Singapore 142090

ATTN.:

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

96720293

SAMUEL

FAX: VEH NO :

SLA3477R MM6DL2SAAGW176683

MILEAGE :

TYPE OF CLAIM:

CONTACT PERSON:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

CHASSIS NO:

MAZDA2

DATE REG.:

DATE IN:

26-Feb-16

MODEL:

POLICY NO. :

NATURE OF WORKS

		Parts Descripti	<u>on</u>				
NO		QTY		- 0	REVISED	1	PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7A-50-221BBB	\$	954.50	\$	954.50
2	BRACKET CENTER	1	MKD53-50-251	s	5.40	\$	5.40
3	STAY, REAR BUMPER	1	MDB7A-50-271	\$	13.00	\$	26.00
4	REFLECTOR LHS	1	MD350-51-5L0E			s	53.00
5	TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER	3	MGS1D-50-EM1A	\$	25.80	\$	25.80
6	SHIELD SPLASH LHS	1	MDB7A-50-350			5	55.60
7	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	7	MB45A-56-146A	\$	21.00	\$	21.00
8	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	2	M9991-00-501	\$	6.00	\$	6.00
9	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	1	MGJ21-50-049	\$	3.40	\$	3.40
10	TRIM, END PANEL	1	MDB7G-68-89X 02	\$	57.60	\$	57.60
11	BEZEL, LOCK	1	MDB7G-68-894 02			\$	5.70
12	TRIM LHS, BOOTSIDE	1	MDB7G-68-870C02			\$	182.50
13	FASTENER, TRIM	10	MGJ21-68-885B02			\$	30.00
14	REAR END PANEL	1	MDBYA-70-75Z	\$	656.00	\$	656.00
15	PLATE CORNER LHS	1	MDBYA-71-490			\$	41.30
16	ANTENNA, KEYLESS	1	MKD45-67-6NXA			\$	81.10
17	CLIP, ANTENNA	1	MKD45-67-6NYA			\$	2.70
18	BOOTLID	1	MDAY0-52-61X			\$	861.80
19	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-951			\$	112.90
20	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-56-820A			\$	190.90
21	ORNAMENT, MAZDA	1	MD87G-51-721	\$	57.90	\$	57.90
22	MASCOT, REAR	1	MDB7G-51-730	\$	58.20	\$	58.20
23	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	1	MDB7G-51-771	\$	67.60	\$	67.60
24	GROMMET, BOOTLID	2	MGA7B-51-146	\$	6.60	\$	6.60
25	GASKET LHS, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3J8	\$	48.60	\$	48.60
26	GASKET RHS, BOOTLID	1	MDB7A-51-3H8	\$	48.60	\$	48.60
27	GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-163	\$	33.50	\$	33.50
28	GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP	1	MDB7A-51-153	\$	33.50	\$	33.50
			TOTAL PARTS	5	2,097.20	\$	3,727.70

î.		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	LESS 10%	\$	209.72	\$	372.7
_			TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	1,887.48	\$	3,354.9
		Labour Description	n			Ļ	
				Т		Т	
1	MZ-BR-REAR05	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, RE REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED	AR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. TO BY THE ACCIDENT.	\$	3,300.00	s	3,960.0
2	MZ-SP-SREAR5	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REPANEL AND BOOT LID.	AR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR	\$	2,520.00	\$	3,150.0
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. (WITH REVERSE SEN	SOR)	\$	660.00	\$	660.0
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.		\$	74	\$	330.0
5	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.		\$	660.00	\$	990.0
6	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING			180.00	\$	350.0
7	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		\$	150.00	\$	250.0
8	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		\$	150.00	\$	250.0
9	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORK	S.	\$	180.00	\$	350.00
10		TO SUPPLY BODY COATING.		\$	-	ТВ	A
11	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	30.00	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	7,830.00	\$	10,390.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$			3,354.93
			TOTAL *	\$	The second second second	_	13,744.93
			LESS EXCESS	\$		\$	(4)
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	9,717.48		
			GST 7%	\$	680.22	\$	
			GRAND TOTAL	\$ 1	10,397.70	\$	

NUMBER OF DAYS:9 WORKING DAYS(EXCLUDE WAITING FOR SURVEY, AUTHORIZATION, PARTS, SAT, SUN & PH)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	04 Nov 2019		04 Nov 2019 15:58 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$9,717.48 Edit Estimates	S\$9,71 View R	10000		Pending Report Cancel Cancel Can	for Survey			
	1ain	Re	ference	Cla	im Details		Documer	nts	Show All			
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	and a few second of the Asset			[Create	ed by insurer]		are some to the second			
Insured:	-, Co. Reg	g. No.: -		-		. 						
Main Claimant:	CHONG JI	A LI, ID: S8711	1051F									
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLA347	7R		1	Date of Loss:		2019 19:00 - :59 onths and 24 Days I	From LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	/ SNM19D205139C02			olicy/Cover Note No.:				Walter and the second s		A STATE OF THE STA	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GZ4765E				Policy No. Claimant):	PNPV2017-00001703-02						
					xcess:	S\$0.00						
Repairer:	Trans Eur	okars Pte Ltd - T	anjong Penjur	u (HQ) 27A Tar	jong Penjuru	, 609042	West Coast - Tel:	6331 0680				
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	oing Insurance (Singapore) Pte	e. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 611	1 [Har	ndled by Chong Bo	oon Sen]				
Claimant's Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6727	5700								
Adjuster:	13/11/20	Consultants Pte 19]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Handled by I	MOHD TA	UFIKH BIN HAM	ID] [Fina	I Rpt due			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All C	Compose Case Mai			
There are no	mail for this	case.										
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊡]				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete			
Due Date	Priority	Type Task (Group Subj	ect Handle	Assign	ed By	Completed Or	n Creat	ed On Done			

Claim Documents

*SLA3477R (SNM19D205139C02) [GZ4765E] TP CHONG JIA LI Oct 25 2019 7:00PM

[-] Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

Upl	oad Documents Up	oad Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	1
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•
Vo.	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/10/19 11:43	Addendum Sheet	0	Load TIF	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
3	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
4	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
8	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
9	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
10	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
11	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	€
12	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
13	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
14	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
15	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	×
16	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
17	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
18	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
19	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
20	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
21	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
22	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
23	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
24	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•

0000	essment Reports	The second secon	1 per page ▼	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbnai Thumbnai	-
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Load JPG	2
1	23/01/20 09:53	Odometer Reading		-
2	23/01/20 09:53	Chassis Number	O Load JPG	2
3	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	2
4	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	₹
5	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
6	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
7	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
8	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	₹
9	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
10	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
11	23/01/20 09:53	General View	Load JPG	•
12	23/01/20 09:53	General View	Load JPG	•
13	23/01/20 09:53	General View	€ Load JPG	•
14	23/01/20 09:53	General View	● Load JPG	•
15	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
16	23/01/20 09:53	General View	€ Load JPG	•
17	23/01/20 09:53	General View	Load JPG	•
18	23/01/20 09:53	General View	6 Load JPG	•
19	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
20	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
21	23/01/20 09:53	General View	6 Load JPG	V
22	23/01/20 09:53	General View	● Load JPG	•
23	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
24	23/01/20 09:53	General View	Load JPG	•
25	23/01/20 09:53	General View	■ Load JPG	•
26	23/01/20 09:53	General View	■ Load JPG	•
27	23/01/20 09:53	General View	⚠ Load JPG	et co.
28	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	•
29	23/01/20 09:53	General View	₫ Load JPG	•
30	23/01/20 09:53	General View	● Load JPG	•
31	23/01/20 09:53	General View	■ Load JPG	-
32	23/01/20 09:53	General View	⑥ Load JPG	(100)
33	23/01/20 09:53	General View	6 Load JPG	500
34	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	
35	23/01/20 09:53	General View	● Load JPG	-
36	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	- March
37	23/01/20 09:53	General View	1 Load JPG	4770
38	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	- Arriv
39	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	4170
40	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
3550	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	170
41		Section (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974) (1974)	Load JPG Load JPG	-
42	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	ere.
43	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	① Load JPG	-
44	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	PT0
45	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG Load JPG	-
46	23/01/20 09:53	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	-

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbnai	I Print
48	23/01/20 09:54	Replacement Part Photo	1 Load JPG	•
49	23/01/20 09:54	Replacement Part Photo	6 Load JPG	•
50	23/01/20 09:54	Replacement Part Photo	1 Load JPG	•
51	23/01/20 09:54	Replacement Part Photo	● Load JPG	•
Doc	cumentation		1 per page ▼	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbnai	
1	26/10/19 11:27	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load TIF	1
2	26/10/19 11:27	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load TIF	
3	30/10/19 11:43	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

Ass	sessment Reports		View View in B	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	30/10/19 11:43	Addendum Sheet	Load TIS	
2	06/12/19 18:56	Accident Statement	Load HTI	
3	06/12/19 18:58	Accident Statement	1 Load HT	_
4	06/12/19 18:58	Accident Statement	Load HTf	1
5	06/12/19 18:59	Accident Statement	1 Load HT	1
6	06/12/19 19:09	Accident Statement	● Load HTM	1
7	06/12/19 19:17	Accident Statement	● Load HTM	1
9	06/12/19 19:17	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	1
9	06/12/19 19:18	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbna	and a
1	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	① Load JPG	•
2	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	① Load JPG	•
3	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
4	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
5	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
6	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
7	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
8	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
9	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	● Load JPG	•
10	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
11	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
12	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
13	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
14	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
15	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
16	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
17	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	•
18	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	•
19	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	● Load JPG	•
20	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
21	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•

Ass	ssessment Reports		1 per page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
22	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	Load JPG	•
23	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
24	26/10/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	•
Dod	cumentation		1 per page ▼	
No	Finalized On	Charn's Customcraft (HQ)	Thumbnai	Print
1	26/10/19 11:27	Sketch Plan	● Load TIF	
2	26/10/19 11:27	Sketch Plan #2	Load TIF	
3	30/10/19 11:43	Accident Sketch Plan	● Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19019454/T1YF3S2

Date:

28/01/2020

No:

HIDDEN

45952 km

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

I td

Claimant Vehicle

SLA3477R

Insured Vehicle No GZ4765E

Nature of Claim:

TP

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

DMCVSN30811218011

Claim SNM19D205139C02

MM6DL2SAAGW176683

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

25/10/2019

Reg No:

No:

SLA3477R

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

MAZDA 2, 1.5 (A)

01/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Grey

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

No

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

185/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,114.93	2,577.48	1,537.45	37.36
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	9,630.00	7,140.00	2,490.00	25.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	13,744.93	9,717.48	4,027.45	29.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	962.15	680.22	281.93	29.30
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,707.08	10,397.70	4,309.38	29.30

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

04/11/2019

05/11/2019

Inspected At:

27A Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Repairer: Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Adjuster:

Manager:

YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jan 2020) Part Source: MRM-SG

MAZDA 2 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLA3477R)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	954.50 FL	*954.50 FL
2	1	*BRACKET CENTER	Deformed	5.40 FL	*5.40 FL
3	2	*STAY, REAR BUMPER	Deformed	26.00 FL	*13.00 FL
4	1	*REFLECTOR LHS	Not Necessary	53.00 FL	*-FL
5	3	*TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	25.80 FL	*25.80 FL
6	1	*SHIELD SPLASH RHS	Not Necessary	55.60 FL	*-FL
7	7	*FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
8	2	*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	6.00 FL	*6.00 FL
9	1	*CLIP, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	3.40 FL	*3.40 FL
10	1	*TRIM, END PANEL	Deformed	57.60 FL	*57.60 FL
11	1	*BEZEL, LOCK	Not Necessary	5.70 FL	*-FL
12	1	*TRIM LHS, BOOTSIDE	Not Necessary	182.50 FL	*-FL
13	10	*FASTENER, TRIM	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
14	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	656.00 FL	*656.00 FL
15	1	*PLATE CORNER LHS	Not Necessary	41.30 FL	*-FL
16	1	*ANTENNA, KEYLESS	Not Necessary	81.10 FL	*- FL
17	1	*CLIP, ANTENNA	Not Necessary	2.70 FL	*-FL
18	1	*BOOTLID	Repair	861.80 FL	*-FL
19	1	*WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	112.90 FL	*-FL
20	1	*LOCK, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	190.90 FL	*-FL
21	1	*ORNAMENT, MAZDA	Necessary	57.90 FL	*57.90 FL
22	1	*MASCOT, REAR	Necessary	58.20 FL	*58.20 FL
23	1	*ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	Necessary	67.60 FL	*67.60 FL
24	2	*GROMMET, BOOTLID	Necessary	6.60 FL	*6.60 FL
25	1	*GASKET LHS, BOOTLID	Necessary	48.60 FL	*48.60 FL
26	1	*GASKET RHS, BOOTLID	Necessary	48.60 FL	*48.60 FL
27	1	*GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP	Necessary	33.50 FL	*33.50 FL
28	1	*GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP	Necessary	33.50 FL	*33.50 FL
29	1	*REVERSE SENSORS	Not Working	660.00 FS	*660.00 FS
30	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise part. S=SpcN	lett, L=List/temDisc.		2010-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	
			Sub Total (S\$)	4,487.70	2,787.20
		- List Item Discount of	on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	372.77	209.72
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,114.93	2,577.48

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

D	ecom	mon	hoh	1 al	OUIT	
\neg	ecom	mei	ueu	La	Jour	

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. TO REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	New	3,960.00	3,300.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND BOOT LID.	New	3,150.00	2,520.00
3	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.	New	330.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.	New	990.00	660.00
5	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING.	New	350.00	180.00
6	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	New	250.00	150.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	New	250.00	150.00
8	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	New	350.00	180.00
9	TO SUPPLY BODY COATING. (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	9,630.00	7,140.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.